11:00 a.m.

AUCTION, INC.

02/22/11
CALVES:
0# -60# 5.00
61-75# 10.00
76 -95 # 7.00
96 - 105 # 27.00
106 & UP 31.00
FARM CALVES 40.00
START CALVES 62.00
FEEDERS 60.00
VEAL none
HEIFERS 70.50
STEERS 57.00
BULLS 74.00
REP. HEIFERS none
REP. COWS none
BEEF COWS:
CANNERS 35.00
CUTTERS 53.50
UTILITY 68.00
SOwWS 35.00
HOGS 61.00
BOARS 20.00
SHOATS 53.00
PIGS none
LAMBS 150.00
SHEEP 42.50
GOATS 110.00
RABBITS 3.00
POULTRY 2.00
HAY (18 lots) 3.60
Special Spring Sale

provider and employer

7.00
36.00
34.00
34.00
36.00
110.00

95.00

71.50
85.00
75.50

53.00
67.00
76.00
46.00
74.00
40.00
85.00

245.00

102.50

200.00
11.00
8.50
4.80

This institution is an equal opportunity

NORTHAMPTON COOPERATIVE
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each
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cwt.
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cwt.
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each
each
each
bale

Feeder and Dairy Cattle & Farm Equipment
Saturday April 30, 2011

AUCTIONEER, ED LAND HOME # 413-253-9654
AUCTION BARN NUMBER 413-665-8774

northamptonlivestockauction.homestead.com




